COOLIO

N.° do artigo MO7890

Other available stock

(@)

COOLIO - MO7890-16

Cooler redondo para garrafa em ago inoxiddvel com parede

dupla.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

@11,5X18,5CM
11.5cm
18.5¢cm
11.5¢cm

3.797 cdm3
0.697 kg
0.575kg

0.235m
0.385m
0.625m

0.057 m3
10.36 kg

15 pieces

Back in MO Box

Aco Inoxidavel
73239300

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941005891
SILVER

X
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